TM
© 2019 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 1/15/2019
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

OPTIONS
		 Consult Factory
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series LED Wattage Color Voltage Finish Options
47.75”
23
.7
5”
3.
00
”
GTP22 GTP24
EMERGENCY BATTERY OPTIONS
No onsite Emergency Power (AC or DC) is provided
Specify Fixture Voltage: 120V or 277V Power Feed
A=120V or B=277V
Meets California Energy Commission Title 20:
(CEC-400-2014-009-CMF) Efficiency Standards
	EL4W	 =	 LED 4 Watt (Integral)
			   — 0-10V Low Voltage Dimming is Standard
NOTES: Maximum operating ambient with EL4W is
25°C.
TM
© 2019 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.2
Rev. 1/15/2019
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens %Luminaire
0-10 98.74 2.99
10-20 283.5 11.6
20-30 432.7 24.7
30-40 529.3 40.7
40-50 564.6 57.8
50-60 536.8 74.1
60-70 451.9 87.7
70-80 313.7 97.2
80-90 89.85 100.0
90-100 1.316 100.0
100-180 0.0662 100.0
Summary of Results
Total Lumen Output 3302.53 Lumens
Efficacy (Lm/W) 110.16 Lm/W
Test # BLD20170726P11	 CATALOGUE #: GTP22-LED28
Test Date: 7/26/2017 — Tested in accordance with LM-79-80. The results contained in this summary report pertain only to the tested sample.
Electrical Test Conditions
Temp Voltage Current Power Power Factor Humidity Test Distance
25ºC (±1ºC) 120.0 0.2366A 28.16W 0.9843 56% 12.218m
0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
UNIT:cd
C0/180,136.3
UNIT:cd
C30/210,127.4
UNIT:cd
C60/240,114.6
UNIT:cd
C90/270,110.1
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):122.1 DEG
0
300